& CsK ©
C1M
pof. vk stc
1. 1/ DS 1
2. 1/ DM 3
3. 2/ DS 2
4. 2/ DM 4
5. 3/ DM 8
6. 1/Z8 10
7. 1/U23 35
8. 4/ DM 7
9. 2/ZS 12
10. 3/Z8 9
11. 4/ZS 33
12. 5/ DM 11
13. 5/ZS 17
14. 6/ZS 13
15. 1/ZM 18
16. 7128 20
17. 2/ ZM 19
18. 8/ZS 22
19. 3/ZM 21
20. 9/ZS 25
21. 10/ZS 24
22. 11/ZS 14
23. 4/ ZM 28
24. 5/ ZM 32
25. 6/ ZM 26
26. 12/ZS 23
27. 13/ZS 27
28. 7/ ZM 29
29. 8/ZM 31
30. 9/ ZM 30
u23 34

rgc
24015
24033
57005
119159
129021
119139
129014
185004
185007
24055
132005
64002
129024
60047
119076
116095
116094
116088
119045
116097
57054
57087
116098
57086
57075
119173
63062
63063
119191
63061
112001

jméno

SKOREPA Vojtéch
KLIMA Vojtéch
RUFFER Matéj
JANU Filip
URBAN Daniel
KRATOCHVIL Martin
WALTER Jakub
KRAL Matéj
RASNER Karel
MARES Jakub
SMILEK Jifi
HRNCIR Jakub
URBAN Michal
BEIER Matous
NOVAK Matyas
SALAJ Frantisek
PAPULA Jan
SMAKAL Petr
KRATOCHVIL Lukas
VODAK Norbert
VESELY Ondrej
FENCL Jachym
GEPRT David
PLASIL Hynek
STASTNY Matéj
KOSIiK Dan
VIRAGH Tomas
BEK Matyas
MALY Vojtéch
BERANEK Tomas
KONECNY Daniel
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zavod ¢. 82

MCR zaku ve sjezdu

CPj +3.CPz
verejny zavod

VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA

nar.

1999
2002
1999
2002
2001
2003
1998
2002
2004
2003
2003
2001
2004
2004
2005
2004
2005
2003
2005
2004
2004
2003
2005
2006
2005
2004
2004
2006
2006
2006
1997

vt oddil
C.Kruml.
C.Kruml.
Pardub.
Olomouc
Sumperk
Olomouc
Sumperk
Postrelm
Postielm
€.Kruml.
Val.Mez.
Vys.Myto
Sumperk
Trutnov
Olomouc
Litovel
Litovel
Litovel
Olomouc
Litovel
Pardub.
Pardub.
Litovel
Pardub.
Pardub.
Olomouc
Tynisté
Tynisté
Olomouc
Tynisté

O O O O O O O O O WO O O O O O O WO WO WWMNDNWWN-=2N -

Kromériz

pofadatel: Vodni sporty Desna

cas
10:19,76
10:36,84
10:52,39
10:55,93
11:00,14
11:19,53
11:34,05
11:36,32
11:43,64
11:47,62
11:58,67
12:04,36
12:13,03
12:15,69
12:26,63
12:32,84
12:44,26
12:47,81
13:03,03
13:13,09
13:13,74
13:15,32
13:35,64
13:43,92
13:46,76
13:49,20
14:24,86
14:40,43
16:08,49
25:29,82
DNS

18.06.17
phz-

épz  ¢&pj m

75 47

68 39

62 31

57 27

53 23

75 49 19

15

46 14

68 43 13

62 40 12

57 37 11

35 10

53 33 9

49 31 8

46 29 7

43 27 6

40 25 5

37 23 4

35 21 3

33 19 2

31 17 1
29 15
27 14
25 13
23 12
21 11
19 10
17 9
15 8
14 7
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_ zavod C. 82
MCR zaku ve sjezdu

& sk R CPj + 3.CPz
verejny zavod
K1Z VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA 18.06.17
por. vk sté rgc jméno nar. vt oddil cas ¢pz ¢Epj b:12
1. 1/DS 3 119090 HRICOVA Klara 1999 2 Olomouc 09:14,73 75 114
2. 2/DS 5 24034 PALOUDOVA Karolina 2000 1 C.Kruml. 09:32,05 68 106
3. 3/ DS 1 116082 DIMOVOVA Barbora 2000 1 Litovel 09:37,58 62 98
4. 1/ DM 2 103016 SATKOVA Gabriela 2001 1 KKBrno 09:41,00 57 90
5. 2/ DM 4 1115 DVORAKOVA Dominika 2002 1 Boh.Pha 09:42,06 53 82
6. 1/ZS 7 119053 KNEBLOVA Tereza 2003 2 Olomouc 10:15,09 75 49 74
7. 3/ DM 13 121008 BEKOVA Katefina 2002 2 KK Opava 10:25,39 46 66
8. 1/ VM 45 115040 BILOVSKA Gabriela 1974 1 Lipnik 10:31,26 62
9. 4/ DM 9 30043 VANKOVA Klara 2001 2 VS Tabor 10:32,61 43 58
10. 2/ZS 15 26018 KOLIHOVA Hana 2003 2 Sobéslav 10:33,60 68 40 54
11. 3/ 28 20 24024 NOVOSADOVA Kristina 2004 2 C.Kruml. 10:38,22 62 37 50
12. 5/ DM 10 103009 DZIADKOVA Zuzana 2002 2 KKBrno 10:41,51 35 46
13.  4/DS 6 103024 NEMCOVA Marie 2000 1 KKBrno 10:42,21 33 42
14. 1/U23 43 11023 BACOVA Michaela 1998 2 KK Brand 10:43,45 38
15.  4/ZS 8 119157 DOLEZALOVA Lucie 2003 2 Olomouc 10:44,19 57 31 34
16.  6/DM 14 133047 KOSIKOVA Denisa 2002 2 SKVeseli 10:48,19 29 30
17.  1/ZM 12 119064 KNEBLOVA Klara 2005 2 Olomouc 11:00,04 53 27 26
18.  5/ZS 21 121009 KLOBOUCKOVA Ivana 2003 3 KK Opava 11:02,86 49 25 22
19. 6/ZS 22 24009 KRATOCHVILOVA Tereza 2003 3 C.Kruml. 11:05,01 46 23 18
20. 2/ZM 23 119005 RETKOVA Anna 2005 3 Olomouc 11:16,16 43 21 17
21.  7/ZS 16 26019 BOCANKOVA Jana 2003 2 Sobéslav 11:19,26 40 19 16
22.  5/DS 11 11044 STIBRANYI Katefina 2000 3 KK Brand 11:28,56 17 15
23. 2/ VM 42 59008 LACINOVA Leona 1974 3 Semily 11:31,57 14
24. 6/DS 18 132024 BAYEROVA Markéta 2000 3 Val.Mez. 11:33,29 15 13
25. 8/ZS 34 119215 RETKOVA Marie 2003 0 Olomouc 11:37,16 37 14 12
26. 3/ZM 29 108041 STRECHOVA Ela 2005 3 VSDK 11:43,72 35 13 11
27.  9/ZS 25 108054 DOBESOVA Eva 2004 3 VSDK 11:48,76 33 12 10
28. 10/ZS 33 39027 MADROVA Amalie 2003 0 LokoPlz 12:08,69 31 11 9
29.  4/zZM 28 119207 HANSGUTOVA Monika 2005 3 Olomouc 12:15,45 29 10 8
30. 5/ ZM 24 119137 JANU Veronika 2005 3 Olomouc 12:15,50 27 9 7
3.  6/zZM 26 119127 DOLEZALOVA Bara 2005 3 Olomouc 12:16,54 25 8 6
32. 7/DM 19 57064 PLASILOVA Anezka 2002 3 Pardub. 12:25,09 7 5
33.  7/zZM 39 119206 NOVOSADOVA Eliska 2005 0 Olomouc 12:27,98 23 6 4
34. 8/ DM 31 121026 HRUSKOVA Klara 2001 0 KK Opava 12:31,72 5 3
35. 11/ZS 35 39029 SAMPALIKOVA Klara 2004 0 LokoPlz 12:37,84 21 4 2
36. 8/zZM 27 64055 ZEDNICKOVA Michaela 2005 3 Vys.Myto 12:49,36 19 3 1
37. 12/ZS 36 119181 STRILKOVA Jana 2004 0 Olomouc 12:56,34 17 2
38. 9/zZM 37 103030 MATEJICKOVA Anezka 2005 0 KKBrno 12:56,53 15 1
39. 9/DM 32 119216 DOPITOVA Daniela 2002 0 Olomouc 12:57,88
40. 10/ZM 41 121035 MRAZKOVA Klara 2006 0 KK Opava 13:02,23 14
41. 11/Zm 38 128015 RUTAROVA Katefina 2005 0 VS Desna 13:05,08 13
42.  12/ZM 40 128004 HREBICKOVA Hanna 2006 0 VS Desna 13:27,76 12
u23 46 132034 BAYEROVA Barbora 1998 1 Val.Mez. DNS
U23 44 132054 HUNKOVA Nikola 1998 2 Val.Mez. DNS
DS 30 119158 HRICOVA Adéla 1999 0 Olomouc DNS
DS 17 116080 VANKOVA Michaela 2000 3 Litovel DNS

publikovano: 19:52:29 / 18.06.2017 poradatel: Vodni sporty Desna ESKYMO 1.6.5 (c) www.results.cz 2008-2017



_ zavod C. 82
MCR zaku ve sjezdu

& sk R CPj + 3.CPz
verejny zavod
KM VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA 18.06.17
por. vk sté rgc jméno nar. vt oddil cas ¢pz ¢Epj b:12
1. 87 119140 HRIC Filip 1993 MT Olomouc 08:29,23 161
2. 1/U23 86 103041 SATKE Adam 1994 MT KK Brno 08:43,68 153
3. 1/DS 1 1113 ZAPLETAL Mikula$ 2000 1 Boh.Pha 08:45,76 75 145
4. 2/ DS 2 49018 KYZLIK Milan 1999 1 Roudnice 08:57,95 68 137
5. 1/DM 5 133063 IVANEK Roman 2002 2 SKVeseli 08:58,88 62 129
6. 3/DS 4 12016 KRC Ladislav 1999 1 DuklaB. 09:01,87 57 121
7. 4/ DS 3 60040 KOBLIZEK Daniel 2000 1 Trutnov 09:04,06 53 113
8. 2/ DM 10 103036 MATEJICEK Vojtéch 2002 2 KKBrno 09:08,16 49 105
9. 3/DM 8 1114  KIRCHNER David 2002 2 Boh.Pha 09:12,03 46 97
10. 2/U23 85 119002 NEUBERT Adam 1997 1 Olomouc 09:18,29 93
11.  5/DS 11 64042 VENIGER Jan 2000 1 Vys.Myto 09:27,28 43 89
12.  6/DS 12 103026 BERGMANN Ondfej 2000 2 KKBrno 09:28,09 40 85
13.  4/DM 16 39050 SINDELAR Jan 2002 2 LokoPlz 09:34,87 37 81
14.  7/DS 6 63058 SVAGR Rostislav 2000 2 Tynisté 09:36,74 35 77
15. 1/ZS 35 119142 HRADEC Matéj 2003 2 Olomouc 09:39,99 75 33 73
16. 2/ZS 36 103042 BERGMANN Boftivoj 2003 2 KKBrno 09:44,08 68 31 69
17.  8/DS 7 119116 GABRLIK Tomas 2000 2 Olomouc 09:48,17 29 65
18. 9/ DS 9 60055 VESELY Frantisek 2000 2  Trutnov 09:48,66 27 61
19.  1/VS 84 112014 HRABEC Bohumil 1960 2 Kroméfiz 09:49,62 57
20. 5/DM 22 24072 ONDRICH Vaclav 2001 3 C.Kruml. 09:52,07 25 53
21.  6/DM 14 119143 HALA Jifi 2002 2 Olomouc 10:02,35 23 49
22. 7/ DM 31 129002 ROUCA Samuel 2002 0 Sumperk 10:03,60 21 45
23. 8/DM 30 1030 NOVAK Filip 2002 0 Boh.Pha 10:05,03 19 41
24.  3/ZS 37 119094 RUDORFER Martin 2003 3 Olomouc 10:17,64 62 17 40
25. 4/ZS 38 121103 MRAZEK Jakub 2004 0 KK Opava 10:18,40 57 15 39
26. 1/ VM 83 11021 BACA Milan 1973 2 KKBrand 10:23,75 38
27. 9/DM 13 119124 PROCHAZKA Vojtéch 2002 2 Olomouc 10:26,66 14 37
28.  1/zM 41 119076 NOVAK Matyas 2005 3 Olomouc 10:28,77 53 13 36
29. 5/7S 68 59021 LACINA Jakub 2003 3 Semily 10:32,18 49 12 35
30.  2/ZM 46 24042 VEJNAR Samuel 2005 3 C.Kruml. 10:32,71 46 11 34
31. 6/ZS 39 30044 VANEK Matsj 2004 3 VS Tabor 10:35,72 43 10 33
32.  3/zZM 45 1106 CARDOSELLI Tomas 2005 0 Boh.Pha 10:37,21 40 9 32
33. 10/DM 28 112045 PLACHY Vojtéch 2001 3 Kroméiz 10:41,04 8 31
34. 11/DM 24 64003 HRNCIR Vojtéch 2001 3 Vys.Myto 10:46,11 7 30
35. 12/DM 33 129016 HOLINEK Svatopluk 2001 0 Sumperk 10:47,10 6 29
36. 7/ZS 42 185007 RASNER Karel 2004 3 Postfelm 10:59,59 37 5 28
37. 13/DM 27 57092 SKALICKY Ales 2002 3 Pardub. 11:05,48 4 27
38. 8/ZS 40 119139 KRATOCHVIL Martin 2003 3 Olomouc 11:06,51 35 3 26
39. 9/7S 72 59012 HYNEK Pavel 2003 0 Semily 11:17,95 33 2 25
40. 14/DM 29 24067 OLSAK Matyas 2001 3 C.Kruml. 11:24,06 1 24
41.  10/ZS 70 121050 TRAC Matyas 2004 0 KK Opava 11:24,58 31 23
42. 15/DM 26 108042 STRECHA Jan 2001 3 VSDK 11:26,59 22
43. 11/ZS 48 112018 SISKA Ondrej 2004 3 Kroméfiz 11:32,15 29 21
44.  12/7S 63 11068 STIBRANYI David 2004 0 KKBrand 11:32,29 27 20
45. 13/ZS 43 119152 GABRLIK Jakub 2004 3 Olomouc 11:36,11 25 19
46.  14/2S 69 11070 TARABA Matyas 2004 0 KKBrand 11:42,06 23 18
47.  15/ZS 53 119154 MRAKA Jan 2004 3 Olomouc 11:48,38 21 17
48. 16/ZS 44 24071 FURIS Eduard 2004 3 C.Kruml. 11:49,83 19 16
49. 17/ZS 51 128014 RUTAR Martin 2003 3 VS Desna 11:53,15 17 15
50. 18/ZS 50 57036 NEMEC Radek 2004 3 Pardub. 11:54,79 15 14
51.  4/ZM 55 11042 VALASEK Jan 2005 0 KK Brand 11:54,88 14 13
52.  5/ZM 47 119118 SOTEK Adam 2005 3 Olomouc 11:55,68 13 12
53. 19/ZS 49 128008 KOKORCIN Matsj 2003 3 VS Desna 12:17,52 12 11
54.  6/ZM 59 103017 DZIADEK Marek 2005 3 KKBrno 12:19,67 11 10
55.  7/ZM 52 60054 BEIER Alva 2005 0 Trutnov 12:20,35 10 9
56. 8/ ZM 57 119197 STYBNAR Vojtéch 2005 3 Olomouc 12:21,32 9 8
57. 20/ZS 56 119205 URBAN Jaroslav 2004 3 Olomouc 12:28,20 8 7
58. 21/ZS 61 119173 KOSIK Dan 2004 3 Olomouc 12:33,82 7 6
59. 22/ZS 60 63062 VIRAGH Tomas 2004 0 Tynisté 12:34,79 6 5
60. 23/ZS 54 128016 STRNAD Ondiej 2004 3 VS Desna 12:36,44 5 4
61. 9/ZM 64 63063 BEK Matyas 2006 0 Tynisté 12:37,81 4 3
62. 10/ ZM 80 1111 PELIKAN Vaclav 2005 0 Boh.Pha 12:38,31 3 2
63. 16/DM 88 60065 STEHLIK Alexander 2002 0 Trutnov 12:41,13 1
64. 11/ZM 82 119171 JAROS Michael 2006 0 Olomouc 12:42,44 2
65. 12/ZM 77 57025 JIRIK Matéj 2005 0 Pardub. 12:44,94 1
66. 13/ZM 62 103001 SOBOTKA Adam 2005 0 KKBrno 12:53,64
67. 14/ZM 75 116086 STRATIL Filip 2006 0 Litovel 12:53,97
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¥ CSK ©
CESKY SVAZ KANDISTI
K1M

pof. vk stc

68. 15/ZM 76
69. 16/ZM 81
70. 17/ZM 67
71.  24/7ZS 73
72. 25/ZS 66
73. 18/ZM 74
74. 19/ZM 78
75.  20/ZM 79
76. 26/ZS 65

ZS 71
ZM 58
DS 34
DM 25
DM 20
DM 19
DS 18
DM 17
DM 15

rgc
64056
24044
119187
119217
128013
119191
119180
63061
119092
119211
11047
119200
108044
60053
129013
57090
119086
24053

jméno

ZRZAVY Jakub
POKORNY Ctibor
POMAJBIK Filip
SYSLO Jifi
PAVELKA Marek
MALY Vojtéch
STRILKA Richard
BERANEK Tomas
HRIC Ondfrej
KELNAR Matéj
POPELKA Petr
TICHY Stépan
FUCHS Marek
SUK Jakub
WALTER David
BOUCEK Stanislav
LATAL Filip
KLEIN Pavel
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_ zavod C. 82
MCR Zaku ve sjezdu
CPj + 3.CPz
verejny zavod
VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA

nar. vt oddil

2005 0 Vys.Myto
2005 0 C.Kruml.
2006 3 Olomouc
2003 0 Olomouc
2004 3 VS Desna
2006 0 Olomouc
2006 0 Olomouc
2006 0 Tynisté
2004 3 Olomouc
2004 0 Olomouc
2005 0 KKBrand
2000 Olomouc
2002 3 VSDK
2002 3  Trutnov
2001 2 Sumperk
1999 2 Pardub.
2001 2 Olomouc
2001 2 C.Kruml.

pofadatel: Vodni sporty Desna

cas
13:00,50
13:04,00
13:04,43
13:08,75
13:16,35
13:17,81
13:21,05
13:32,20
13:53,76
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

18.06.17

bhz-
¢pj m

(=]
T
N¢
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& CsK ©
Cc1z
pof. vk stc
1. 1/ DM 1
2. 1/ DS 3
3. 1/Z8 7
4. 2/ DM 5
5. 2/ DS 6
6. 2/ZS 8
7. 1/ZM 9
8. 3/DS 2
9. 3/ZS 10
10. 4/ZS 11
11. 3/ DM 4
12. 5/ZS 15
13. 6/ ZS 12
14. 2/ ZM 14
15. 3/ZM 16
16. 4/ ZM 18
17. 5/ ZM 19
18. 7128 17
19. 6/ ZM 13

rgc
103016
24034

119053
133047
119090
119157
119064
103024
24024

26018

103009
24009

26019

119127
119137
119206
119207
119181
119005

jméno

SATKOVA Gabriela
PALOUDOVA Karolina
KNEBLOVA Tereza
KOSIKOVA Denisa
HRICOVA Klara
DOLEZALOVA Lucie
KNEBLOVA Klara
NEMCOVA Marie
NOVOSADOVA Kristina
KOLIHOVA Hana
DZIADKOVA Zuzana
KRATOCHVILOVA Tereza
BOCANKOVA Jana
DOLEZALOVA Bara
JANU Veronika
NOVOSADOVA Eliska
HANSGUTOVA Monika
STRILKOVA Jana
RETKOVA Anna
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zavod ¢. 82

MCR zaku ve sjezdu

CPj +3.CPz
verejny zavod

VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA
nar. vt oddil
2001 1 KKBrno
2000 2 C.Kruml.
2003 2 Olomouc
2002 2 SKVeseli
1999 0 Olomouc
2003 3 Olomouc
2005 3 Olomouc
2000 1 KK Brno
2004 3 C.Kruml.
2003 3 Sobéslav
2002 2 KKBrno
2003 0 C.Kruml.
2003 3 Sobéslav
2005 0 Olomouc
2005 0 Olomouc
2005 0 Olomouc
2005 0 Olomouc
2004 0 Olomouc
2005 0 Olomouc

pofadatel: Vodni sporty Desna

cas
10:48,73
11:01,16
11:23,78
12:04,17
12:09,03
12:09,44
12:11,65
12:14,35
12:14,76
12:20,16
12:31,32
12:35,29
12:36,26
13:06,86
13:19,40
14:33,06
14:33,96
15:07,93
15:14,78

18.06.17
phz-
épz  ¢&pj m
75 41
68 33
75 62 25
57 21
53 17
68 49 13
62 46 9
43 8
57 40 7
53 37 6
35 5
49 33 4
46 31 3
43 29 2
40 27 1
37 25
35 23
33 21
31 19
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_ zavod C. 82
MCR zaku ve sjezdu

& sk o CPj + 3.CPz
CESKY SVAZ KANDISTI 4 - ’ -
verejny zavod
c2m VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA 18.06.17
bhz-
pof. vk sté rgc jméno nar. vt oddil cas ¢pz ¢Epj m
1113 ZAPLETAL Mikulas 2000 Boh.Pha
1. 1/DS 2 49018  KYZLIK Milan 1999 1 Roudnice 10:09,43 75 32
132020 HENDRYCH Tomas 2000
2. 2/DS 1 132022 NACHTIGAL Richard 2000 1 Val.Mez. 10:28,93 68 24
129014 WALTER Jakub 1998 Sumperk
3. 1/U23 25 57005 RUFFER Matéj 1999 2 Pardub. 10:38,94 16
119143 HALA Jifi 2002
4. 1/ DM 9 119159 JANU Filip 2002 Olomouc 10:54,15 62 12
24053  KLEIN Pavel 2001 .
5. 2/ DM 5 24072 ONDRICH Vaclav 2001 3 C.Kruml. 11:00,41 57 11
132004 SVEDA Daniel 2002
6. 3/DM 4 132005 SMILEK Jifi 2003 3 Val.Mez. 11:00,70 53 10
24055 MARES Jakub 2003
7. 1/2S 12 24042 VEJNAR Samuel 2005 3 C.Kruml. 11:11,26 75 49 9
64002 HRNCIR Jakub 2001
8. 4/ DM 6 64003 HRNCIR Vojtéch 2001 3 Vys.Myto 11:38,49 46 8
KIRCHNER David 2002
9. 5DM 11 1114 1030 NOVAK Filip 2002 Boh.Pha 11:40,56 43 7
60054 BEIER Alva 2005
10. 2/ZS 14 60047 BEIER Matous 2004 Trutnov 11:54,44 68 40 6
116094 PAPULA Jan 2005
11.  1/ZM 19 116098 GEPRT David 2005 Litovel 12:22,43 62 37 5
119152 GABRLIK Jakub 2004
12.  3/ZS 15 119154 MRAKA Jan 2004 Olomouc 12:25,73 57 35 4
57036 NEMEC Radek 2004
13.  4/ZS 16 57087 FENCL Jachym 2003 3 Pardub. 12:44,39 53 33 3
CARDOSELLI Tomas 2005
14. 2/ZM 17 1106 1111 PELIKAN Vaclav 2005 Boh.Pha 12:49,88 49 31 2
11023 BACOVA Michaela 1998
15.  2/U23 24 11044 STIBRANYI Katefina 2000 KK Brand 12:50,78 1
119118 SOTEK Adam 2005
16.  3/ZM 23 119197 STYBNAR Vojtéch 2005 Olomouc 13:16,48 46 29
57075 STASTNY Matgj 2005
17.  4/ZM 22 57086 PLASIL Hynek 2006 Pardub. 13:16,76 43 27
116088 SMAKAL Petr 2003
18. 5/ZS 18 116097 VODAK Norbert 2004 Litovel 13:23,16 40 25
57025 JIRIK Matéj 2005
19.  6/ZS 7 57054 VESELY Ondrej 2004 3 Pardub. 13:29,54 37 23
116086 STRATIL Filip 2006
20.  7/ZS 21 116095 SALAJ Frantisek 2004 Litovel 14:04,59 35 21
119094 RUDORFER Martin 2003
21.  8/ZS 13 119142 HRADEC Matéj 2003 Olomouc 15:08,36 33 19
119171 JAROS Michael 2006
22.  5/ZM 20 119187 POMAJBIK Filip 2006 Olomouc 16:52,16 31 17
129013 WALTER David 2001
DM 10 129017 REZNIK Vit 2001 Sumperk DNS
132009 SKORNA Adam 2000
DS 8 132058 KRENEK Jakub 1999 Val.Mez. DNS
57081 ZENKA Martin 2000
DS 3 57080 ZENKA Ondra 2000 2 Pardub. DNS
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